
MEMORIÁL BRATOV BORNEMISOVCOV
Tatranská Lomnica, 8.7.2017 - 9.7.2017

VÝSLEDKOVÉ LISTINY

Rozhodcovský zbor

Hlavný rozhodca: Š. Karahuta

J. Rindošová

G. Kopecká

M. Gryglak

T. Javorský

Rozhodcovia:

Technický delegát:

Autor parkúrov: Vladimír Hura

..............................................................................

Hlavný rozhodca

*rf 14.7.2017 12:11:46



MEMORIÁL BRATOV BORNEMISOVCOV

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Parkúr st. Z
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
200 EUR

Tatranská Lomnica, 8.7.2017 - 9.7.2017

7
REAL/ALOUBE Z-1 07106

05443 JK VMV Košice1
VMV Košice

Aloube Z 5010 s.v.
Robinson-29 57612

Y0 SVK TK
  0   0  37,17Klaudia PAČUTOVÁ

70 EUR

25
ROGAZ 09439

07425 JK EPONA MÚTNIK Liptovský2
Staroňová Viktória

Nedoložený
Róza12

J6 Teplokrvník
  0   0  40,2Viktória STAROŇOVÁ

50 EUR

6
FURIOSO THE BART-37 08903

06659 JK VMV Košice3
Šivec Andrej; Ing.

The Bart Furioso-145
Furioso XV-12 Pirami13

Furioso
  0   0  40,37Slávka KABABIKOVÁ

35 EUR

9
CHAT 08311

03456 JK POPRAD Švábovce4
Špak Jozef

Barón 4491 s.v.
Chiarra 380309

SVK TK
  0   4  40,51Jozef ŠPAK

25 EUR

1
KIDDY 08588

06194 BMM Belá - Dulice5
14

  0   4  40,89Eva ONDRAŠOVIČOVÁ
20 EUR

13
BERALA 07605

00634 MŠK Kežmarok6
Ragaly Ján

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Sira VS 012319

SVK TK
  0   4  43,52Ján RAGALY

 

22
KORANA 08655

00242 JKK MLYNČEKY Kežmarok7
Kriak František

Letkis 4574
Kalia07

SVK TK
  0   4  51,71František KRIAK

 

20
VICE BO 09803

03940 JKK MLYNČEKY Kežmarok8
Kriššák Pavol

Sedar
Velvetbo09

Y1 trakénsky kôň
 16  64,8Anna KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ
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MEMORIÁL BRATOV BORNEMISOVCOV

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Parkúr st. ZL
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
300 EUR

Tatranská Lomnica, 8.7.2017 - 9.7.2017

27
ALSTON 09563

04795 JK KOPRIVŇAK Rafajovce1
Džubas Anton

Anchorage 2807 31698
Escalla07

Hannoveraner
  0   0  34,81Tatiana DŽUBASOVÁ

105 EUR

51
ANCONA 09099

00379 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve2
Kuchár Zdeno

Alias 4572
Carolína07

  0   0  34,94Zdeno KUCHÁR
70 EUR

35
ZIDANE 06518

04451 JK POPRAD Švábovce3
Slivka Radovan; Ing.

Calvados
Kavantos II 9210094S13

Y9 holandský TK
  0   4  37,49Dominika SLIVKOVÁ

55 EUR

34
BENTLEY 08962

03254 JK POPRAD Švábovce4
Slivka Radovan; Ing.

Baldini 4556
Grimmi09

SVK TK
  0   4  38,04Radka SLIVKOVÁ

40 EUR

25
ROGAZ 09439

07425 JK EPONA MÚTNIK Liptovský5
Staroňová Viktória

Nedoložený
Róza12

J6 Teplokrvník
  0   4  38,63Viktória STAROŇOVÁ

30 EUR

8
BANAD 07016

05137 JK COLD LAKE HORSES Hunco6
Sperka Ján

Barón 4491 s.v.
Rapsódia VČ 178211

Y1 SVK TK
  0   8  35,42Nikoleta SPERKOVÁ

 

15
CASIO 3 07923

04085 MŠK Kežmarok7
SOŠ Kežmarok

Rektor 3555 s.v.
Kometa 155212

SVK TK
  0   8  38,28Viktória JURČOVÁ

 

50
QUIDAM FOR PLEASURE 09348

00379 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve8
Žemba František

Quidamderevel
Viva S08

Holsteiner
  0  nešt.Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

28
KORA 07145

04798 LaTerra Matejovce9
Luščoň Ľudovít

Nedoložený
Nedoložený14

Kríženec
  2  78,22Radka OBERCIANOVÁ

 

13
BERALA 07605

00634 MŠK Kežmarok10
Ragaly Ján

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Sira VS 012319

SVK TK
  4  69,1Ján RAGALY

 

21
KESSIE 09413

03940 JKK MLYNČEKY Kežmarok11
Kriššáková Anna

Corsinni 4564
Kelly 162605

Y1 SVK TK
  4  69,58Anna KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ

 

1
KIDDY 08588

06194 BMM Belá - Dulice12
14

  4  69,71Eva ONDRAŠOVIČOVÁ
 

18
UNA MIS 08935

01261 KLUB MADA BULÍK Michalovc13   6  76,46Martin BULÍK
 

7
REAL/ALOUBE Z-1 07106

05443 JK VMV Košice14
VMV Košice

Aloube Z 5010 s.v.
Robinson-29 57612

Y0 SVK TK
  8  58,44Klaudia PAČUTOVÁ

 

22
KORANA 08655

00242 JKK MLYNČEKY Kežmarok15
Kriak František

Letkis 4574
Kalia07

SVK TK
  8  87,8František KRIAK

 

2
RAIN FALL 09024

04241 BMM Belá - Dulice16
Krišpinský Pavol

Pompey  0013126/93
Lady C06

SVK TK
 16  61,55Pavol KRIŠPINSKÝ

 

9
CHAT 08311

03456 JK POPRAD Švábovce17
Špak Jozef

Barón 4491 s.v.
Chiarra 380309

SVK TK
 elim.Jozef ŠPAK

 

*rf /Súťaž č.2 14.7.2017 12:13:11 1Str:



MEMORIÁL BRATOV BORNEMISOVCOV

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Parkúr st. L  /SP VSO/
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
350 EUR

Tatranská Lomnica, 8.7.2017 - 9.7.2017

37
BUKEFAL 08707

03142 JK KOPRIVŇAK Rafajovce1
Koprivňák Dušan

Barón 4491 s.v.
Fancy K09

SVK TK
  0  58,2Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

110 EUR

44
STRESMAN 09167

00642 JK JMC Lužany pri Topli2
JMC Lužany

Weston Coldrex 4577
Scrapie 409007

SVK TK
  0  59,7Ján CIGAN

85 EUR

34
BENTLEY 08962

03254 JK POPRAD Švábovce3
Slivka Radovan; Ing.

Baldini 4556
Grimmi09

SVK TK
  0  65,46Radka SLIVKOVÁ

65 EUR

48
ESPRIT 08954

04532 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve4
Žemba František

Escudo I
Argentina08

J6 Hannoveraner
  0  68,25Sofia ÚPORSKÁ

55 EUR

15
CASIO 3 07923

04085 MŠK Kežmarok5
SOŠ Kežmarok

Rektor 3555 s.v.
Kometa 155212

SVK TK
  0  71,2Viktória JURČOVÁ

35 EUR

16
CHAKIRA 05857

04221 JK Podtureň6
Hanáková Zuzana

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309215

SVK TK
  0  73,01Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

52
QUERES 06417

00379 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve7
Stratil Radomír

Athletic Star 4527
Dereved13

Kríženec
  4  56,96Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

51
ANCONA 09099

00379 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve8
Kuchár Zdeno

Alias 4572
Carolína07

  4  79,42Zdeno KUCHÁR
 

8
BANAD 07016

05137 JK COLD LAKE HORSES Hunco9
Sperka Ján

Barón 4491 s.v.
Rapsódia VČ 178211

Y1 SVK TK
 12  58,51Nikoleta SPERKOVÁ

 

27
ALSTON 09563

04795 JK KOPRIVŇAK Rafajovce10
Džubas Anton

Anchorage 2807 31698
Escalla07

Hannoveraner
 12  68,45Tatiana DŽUBASOVÁ

 

35
ZIDANE 06518

04451 JK POPRAD Švábovce11
Slivka Radovan; Ing.

Calvados
Kavantos II 9210094S13

Y9 holandský TK
 19  97,8Dominika SLIVKOVÁ

 

28
KORA 07145

04798 LaTerra Matejovce12
Luščoň Ľudovít

Nedoložený
Nedoložený14

Kríženec
 24 102,64Radka OBERCIANOVÁ

 

18
UNA MIS 08935

01261 KLUB MADA BULÍK Michalovc13  elim.Martin BULÍK
 

2
RAIN FALL 09024

04241 BMM Belá - Dulice13
Krišpinský Pavol

Pompey  0013126/93
Lady C06

SVK TK
 elim.Pavol KRIŠPINSKÝ
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MEMORIÁL BRATOV BORNEMISOVCOV

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok S  /SP VSO/
130 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
500 EUR

Tatranská Lomnica, 8.7.2017 - 9.7.2017

52
QUERES 06417

00379 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve1
Stratil Radomír

Athletic Star 4527
Dereved13

Kríženec
  0  75,98Zdeno KUCHÁR

151 EUR

44
STRESMAN 09167

00642 JK JMC Lužany pri Topli2
JMC Lužany

Weston Coldrex 4577
Scrapie 409007

SVK TK
  0  84,86Ján CIGAN

130 EUR

37
BUKEFAL 08707

03142 JK KOPRIVŇAK Rafajovce3
Koprivňák Dušan

Barón 4491 s.v.
Fancy K09

SVK TK
  4  77,45Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

104 EUR

48
ESPRIT 08954

04532 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve4
Žemba František

Escudo I
Argentina08

J6 Hannoveraner
  4  86,6Sofia ÚPORSKÁ

77 EUR

50
QUIDAM FOR PLEASURE 09348

00379 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve5
Žemba František

Quidamderevel
Viva S08

Holsteiner
  4  87,43Zdeno KUCHÁR

38 EUR

16
CHAKIRA 05857

04221 JK Podtureň6
Hanáková Zuzana

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309215

SVK TK
  4  90,35Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

43
CONTENDRA S 09906

00642 JK JMC Lužany pri Topli7
EQUISERVIS; s.r.o.; Praha

Contendro I
Celebration08

hannoveraner
 12  85,2Ján CIGAN
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MEMORIÁL BRATOV BORNEMISOVCOV

VÝSLEDKY

5.  Parkúr st. ZM
90 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Tatranská Lomnica, 8.7.2017 - 9.7.2017

53
KORNEL 08838

03030 RK COOL Spišská Nová Ves1
Krajči Rastislav

Grantast 26 s.v. 508
Fantazia15

SVK TK
  0   0  40,2Beata KRAJČIOVÁ

 

67
PEGAS 09979

Z0064 Parkúr team Košice B-V.2   0   0  40,81Svetlana YAROMOVÁ
 

42
CAROLA 09865

07688 GRANDESSA Vranov nad Topľ3
Spišák Patrik

Carol 410
Bosna 20/32815

J8 CZE TK
  0   0  41,6Patrik SPIŠÁK

 

38
LANCASTER 09221

04681 GEMGAL Rožňava4
Agronofa s r.o.

Coolunder 4573
Rytmika411709

J8 SVK TK
  0   0  43,18Carla KOSTKOVÁ

 

17
CANSTAKKATO 09816

04221 JK Podtureň5
Hanáková Zuzana

Canstakko
Celia05

Hannoveraner
  0   0  43,8Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

58
OLYMPIA 07367

06734 JK ŽREBČINEC Veľký Šariš6
Žrebčinec Veľký Šariš

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Oktáva 168414

D3 SVK TK
  0   0  44,27Veronika DEMETEROVÁ

 

13
BERALA 07605

00634 MŠK Kežmarok7
Ragaly Ján

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Sira VS 012319

SVK TK
  0   0  44,6Ján RAGALY

 

39
VALEUR DE REVE 06513

07422 GEMGAL Rožňava8
Kováčová Kristína

Nabab de Reve 106995
Maroline 10112319

J8 belgický TK
  0   0  47,92Kristína KOVÁČOVÁ

 

10
ALAN 09993

06876 JKK MLYNČEKY Kežmarok9 Y9   0   0  48,25Dávid HANKO
 

19
ROYAL 09441

00428 OZ Apolonia Lieskovany10
Štainer Marek

Rektor s.v. 3555
Čikita 422705

SVK TK
  0   0  53,25Marek ŠTEINER

 

14
IZABELA 09727

04085 MŠK Kežmarok11
Čajka Stanislav

Rektor s.v. 3555
Jana 672805

kríženec
  0   4  47,56Viktória JURČOVÁ

 

33
AL CAPONE 09884

03331 JK NOVOTEAM Abrahámovce12
Novotná Jaroslava; MVDr.

Chazar 2667
Equus Alouette 492803

SVK TK
  0   8  40,62Ján NOVOTNÝ

 

54
VLARON 09959

07835 RK COOL Spišská Nová Ves13   0   8  45,95Milan ŠARIK
 

6
FURIOSO THE BART-37 08903

06659 JK VMV Košice14
Šivec Andrej; Ing.

The Bart Furioso-145
Furioso XV-12 Pirami13

Furioso
  4  56,12Slávka KABABIKOVÁ

 

12
RUSTY DEL CHERRA Z 07682

06876 JKK MLYNČEKY Kežmarok15
Zeman Karol

Royal Bravour L 83.3
Kayne 82.78.7615

Y9 Zangersheide
  5  70,1Dávid HANKO

 

32
VERDI 09573

03331 JK NOVOTEAM Abrahámovce16
Novotná Jaroslava; MVDr.

Watzi´s Boy Ch 4590
Via Malla 468405

SVK TK
  6  73,27Ján NOVOTNÝ

 

29
CONTINO 08282

03296 LaTerra Matejovce17
Lizák František; Ing.

Silverstone 3725
Contesa 440708

SVK TK
  8  60,2Marek LIZÁK

 

24
ZIGI 08893

07744 JKK MLYNČEKY Kežmarok18
Kriššáková Anna

Furioso XXXIV Red Fe
Zindirela08

J6 SVK TK
 19  99,2Frederika KREMPASKÁ

 

23
HESSA 06387

07743 JKK MLYNČEKY Kežmarok19
Krišák Pavol

Barón 4491 s.v.
Havana 172113

D1 SVK TK
 vyl.Katarína KRAVÁRIKOVÁ

 

55
DRAGON DE LOCZ 09243

Z0058 Carpatia Eq.Cent.Štrkovec19  vyl.Yauhen HARLENKA
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MEMORIÁL BRATOV BORNEMISOVCOV

VÝSLEDKY

6.  Parkúr st. Z
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4
200 EUR

Tatranská Lomnica, 8.7.2017 - 9.7.2017

38
LANCASTER 09221

04681 GEMGAL Rožňava1
Agronofa s r.o.

Coolunder 4573
Rytmika411709

J8 SVK TK
  0  65,16   0,16Carla KOSTKOVÁ

67 EUR

26
SÁRA 7 08281

07429 JK EPONA MÚTNIK Liptovský2
Oginčuková Jana

Duellano II-29 4356
Nora VS 108010

SVK TK
  0  64,63   0,37Jana ORINČUKOVÁ

47 EUR

19
ROYAL 09441

00428 OZ Apolonia Lieskovany3
Štainer Marek

Rektor s.v. 3555
Čikita 422705

SVK TK
  0  65,83   0,83Marek ŠTEINER

33 EUR

46
GENY 06212

06586 PARKUR TEAM SLAVOJ Prešov4
Hagyariová Andrea

Przedswit XXII 3566
Ginsi 327713

J6 SVK TK
  0  66,15   1,15Patrícia HAGYARIOVÁ

20 EUR

67
PEGAS 09979

Z0064 Parkúr team Košice B-V.5   0  66,35   1,35Svetlana YAROMOVÁ
13 EUR

3
CAROLKA 09977

01545 Jazdecký Klub "MIRAGE"6
11

  0  62,88   2,12Jaroslav ČERNÝ
10 EUR

56
QUIDA 06508

Z0058 Carpatia Eq.Cent.Štrkovec7   0  62,37   2,63Yauhen HARLENKA
10 EUR

9
CHAT 08311

03456 JK POPRAD Švábovce8
Špak Jozef

Barón 4491 s.v.
Chiarra 380309

SVK TK
  0  62,04   2,96Jozef ŠPAK

 

58
OLYMPIA 07367

06734 JK ŽREBČINEC Veľký Šariš9
Žrebčinec Veľký Šariš

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Oktáva 168414

D3 SVK TK
  0  61,73   3,27Veronika DEMETEROVÁ

 

65
CARUSO 08975

06603 JK HANISKA Prešov10
Fabian Dušan

Colato R
Kapka07

J5 CZE TK
  0  68,35   3,35Daša KLEIN

 

68
LISYI 08294

Z0064 Parkúr team Košice B.V.11   0  61,61   3,39Svetlana YAROMOVÁ
 

54
VLARON 09959

07835 RK COOL Spišská Nová Ves12   0  61,19   3,81Milan ŠARIK
 

5
ALMON 08706

00183 Jazdecký Klub "MIRAGE"13
Ludvigová Mária

Alias 4572
Montana09

SVK TK
  0  60,57   4,43Mária LUDVIGOVÁ

 

11
RUSTY DEL CHERRA Z 07682

04740 JK KOPRIVŇAK Rafajovce14
Zeman Karol

Royal Bravour L 83.3
Kayne 82.78.7615

Zangersheide
  0  58,34   6,66Michaela ZEMANOVÁ

 

60
CORIDA/RENOMEE 8 05504

02874 JK CARMINA Rimavská Sobot14
Seraková Lucia

Renommee 514
Casanova 9  64016

SVK TK
  0  58,34   6,66Lucia SERAKOVÁ

 

18
UNA MIS 08935

01261 KLUB MADA BULÍK Michalovc16   0  58,24   6,76Martin BULÍK
 

25
ROGAZ 09439

07425 JK EPONA MÚTNIK Liptovský17
Staroňová Viktória

Nedoložený
Róza12

J6 Teplokrvník
  0  58,23   6,77Viktória STAROŇOVÁ

 

40
BACHMAT 07017

07421 GEMGAL Rožňava18
Jakobejová Jana

Barón 4491 s.v.
Chiarra 380311

D4 SVK TK
  0  53,96  11,04Vanesa JAKOBEJOVÁ

 

6
FURIOSO THE BART-37 08903

06659 JK VMV Košice19
Šivec Andrej; Ing.

The Bart Furioso-145
Furioso XV-12 Pirami13

Furioso
  0  53,91  11,09Slávka KABABIKOVÁ

 

4
NOBELIS Z 08680

00182 Jazdecký Klub "MIRAGE"20
Černá Slavomíra

Noble Fürst
Oh Lala08

Zangersheide
  0  53,18  11,82Slavomíra ČERNÁ

 

13
BERALA 07605

00634 MŠK Kežmarok21
Ragaly Ján

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Sira VS 012319

SVK TK
  4  65,32   0,32Ján RAGALY

 

42
CAROLA 09865

07688 GRANDESSA Vranov nad Topľ22
Spišák Patrik

Carol 410
Bosna 20/32815

J8 CZE TK
  4  65,98   0,98Patrik SPIŠÁK

 

33
AL CAPONE 09884

03331 JK NOVOTEAM Abrahámovce23
Novotná Jaroslava; MVDr.

Chazar 2667
Equus Alouette 492803

SVK TK
  4  55,57   9,43Ján NOVOTNÝ

 

32
VERDI 09573

03331 JK NOVOTEAM Abrahámovce24
Novotná Jaroslava; MVDr.

Watzi´s Boy Ch 4590
Via Malla 468405

SVK TK
  8  65,11   0,11Ján NOVOTNÝ

 

53
KORNEL 08838

03030 RK COOL Spišská Nová Ves25
Krajči Rastislav

Grantast 26 s.v. 508
Fantazia15

SVK TK
  8  63,2   1,8Beata KRAJČIOVÁ

 

55
DRAGON DE LOCZ 09243

Z0058 Carpatia Eq.Cent.Štrkovec26   8  62,64   2,36Yauhen HARLENKA
 

17
CANSTAKKATO 09816

04221 JK Podtureň27
Hanáková Zuzana

Canstakko
Celia05

Hannoveraner
  9  71,2   6,2Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

24
ZIGI 08893

07744 JKK MLYNČEKY Kežmarok28
Kriššáková Anna

Furioso XXXIV Red Fe
Zindirela08

J6 SVK TK
 vyl.Frederika KREMPASKÁ
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MEMORIÁL BRATOV BORNEMISOVCOV

VÝSLEDKY

7.  Parkúr st. ZL
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
300 EUR

Tatranská Lomnica, 8.7.2017 - 9.7.2017

56
QUIDA 06508

Z0058 Carpatia Eq.Cent.Štrkovec1   0  54,17Yauhen HARLENKA
95 EUR

46
GENY 06212

06586 PARKUR TEAM SLAVOJ Prešov2
Hagyariová Andrea

Przedswit XXII 3566
Ginsi 327713

J6 SVK TK
  0  57,75Patrícia HAGYARIOVÁ

70 EUR

69
FIONA 09515

03142 JK KOPRIVŇAK Rafajovce3
Koprivňák Dušan

Christen 4597
Fantagiro 163908

SVK TK
  0  58,74Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

55 EUR

27
ALSTON 09563

04795 JK KOPRIVŇAK Rafajovce4
Džubas Anton

Anchorage 2807 31698
Escalla07

Hannoveraner
  0  59,95Tatiana DŽUBASOVÁ

40 EUR

64
ELVIS 09636

06603 JK HANISKA Prešov5
Fabian Dušan

Chin Chin
L-Cosmashiva14

J5 Holsteiner
  0  61,31Daša KLEIN

30 EUR

25
ROGAZ 09439

07425 JK EPONA MÚTNIK Liptovský6
Staroňová Viktória

Nedoložený
Róza12

J6 Teplokrvník
  0  64,25Viktória STAROŇOVÁ

10 EUR

49
BARBOLETTA 08197

00379 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve7
Akadémia 27 s.r.o

Barbarian 5084
Dime 21017208912

SVK TK
  0  67,3Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

7
REAL/ALOUBE Z-1 07106

05443 JK VMV Košice8
VMV Košice

Aloube Z 5010 s.v.
Robinson-29 57612

Y0 SVK TK
  4  55,91Klaudia PAČUTOVÁ

 

57
AMOR DE LOCZ 07148

Z0058 Carpatia Eq.Cent.Štrkovec9   4  57,11Yauhen HARLENKA
 

68
LISYI 08294

Z0064 Parkúr team Košice B.V.10   4  60,03Svetlana YAROMOVÁ
 

5
ALMON 08706

00183 Jazdecký Klub "MIRAGE"11
Ludvigová Mária

Alias 4572
Montana09

SVK TK
  4  60,91Mária LUDVIGOVÁ

 

60
CORIDA/RENOMEE 8 05504

02874 JK CARMINA Rimavská Sobot12
Seraková Lucia

Renommee 514
Casanova 9  64016

SVK TK
  4  62,98Lucia SERAKOVÁ

 

28
KORA 07145

04798 LaTerra Matejovce13
Luščoň Ľudovít

Nedoložený
Nedoložený14

Kríženec
  4  65,33Radka OBERCIANOVÁ

 

66
ANCONA 09099

04532 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve14
Kuchár Zdeno

Alias 4572
Carolína07

J6   4  66,54Sofia ÚPORSKÁ
 

15
CASIO 3 07923

04085 MŠK Kežmarok15
SOŠ Kežmarok

Rektor 3555 s.v.
Kometa 155212

SVK TK
  4  67,92Viktória JURČOVÁ

 

8
BANAD 07016

05137 JK COLD LAKE HORSES Hunco16
Sperka Ján

Barón 4491 s.v.
Rapsódia VČ 178211

Y1 SVK TK
  8  57,36Nikoleta SPERKOVÁ

 

18
UNA MIS 08935

01261 KLUB MADA BULÍK Michalovc17   8  59,13Martin BULÍK
 

4
NOBELIS Z 08680

00182 Jazdecký Klub "MIRAGE"18
Černá Slavomíra

Noble Fürst
Oh Lala08

Zangersheide
  8  59,41Slavomíra ČERNÁ

 

30
GAMBLER 1 07172

05724 JK J.R. o.z. Kapušany19
Macejko Radoslav

Belmondo 4543
Gala 330108994 VS 1511

SVK TK
  8  60,81Radoslav MACEJKO

 

40
BACHMAT 07017

07421 GEMGAL Rožňava20
Jakobejová Jana

Barón 4491 s.v.
Chiarra 380311

D4 SVK TK
  8  61,16Vanesa JAKOBEJOVÁ

 

3
CAROLKA 09977

01545 Jazdecký Klub "MIRAGE"21
11

  9  77,42Jaroslav ČERNÝ
 

9
CHAT 08311

03456 JK POPRAD Švábovce22
Špak Jozef

Barón 4491 s.v.
Chiarra 380309

SVK TK
 13  92,55Jozef ŠPAK

 

26
SÁRA 7 08281

07429 JK EPONA MÚTNIK Liptovský23
Oginčuková Jana

Duellano II-29 4356
Nora VS 108010

SVK TK
 16  97,71Jana ORINČUKOVÁ
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MEMORIÁL BRATOV BORNEMISOVCOV

VÝSLEDKY

8.  Dvojfázové skákanie
120 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3
300 EUR

Tatranská Lomnica, 8.7.2017 - 9.7.2017

69
FIONA 09515

03142 JK KOPRIVŇAK Rafajovce1
Koprivňák Dušan

Christen 4597
Fantagiro 163908

SVK TK
  0   0  26,86Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

100 EUR

34
BENTLEY 08962

03254 JK POPRAD Švábovce2
Slivka Radovan; Ing.

Baldini 4556
Grimmi09

SVK TK
  0   0  28,33Radka SLIVKOVÁ

75 EUR

35
ZIDANE 06518

04451 JK POPRAD Švábovce3
Slivka Radovan; Ing.

Calvados
Kavantos II 9210094S13

Y9 holandský TK
  0   0  30,07Dominika SLIVKOVÁ

55 EUR

27
ALSTON 09563

04795 JK KOPRIVŇAK Rafajovce4
Džubas Anton

Anchorage 2807 31698
Escalla07

Hannoveraner
  0   0  30,56Tatiana DŽUBASOVÁ

40 EUR

31
AVALON 07475

00148 JK JMC Lužany pri Topli5
Kalinová Nina; MUDr.

Alias 4572
Ell 414010

SVK TK
  0   0  31,81Pavol DROBŇÁK

30 EUR

30
GAMBLER 1 07172

05724 JK J.R. o.z. Kapušany6
Macejko Radoslav

Belmondo 4543
Gala 330108994 VS 1511

SVK TK
  0   0  32,3Radoslav MACEJKO

 

50
QUIDAM FOR PLEASURE 09348

00379 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve7
Žemba František

Quidamderevel
Viva S08

Holsteiner
  0   0  33,81Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

64
ELVIS 09636

06603 JK HANISKA Prešov8
Fabian Dušan

Chin Chin
L-Cosmashiva14

J5 Holsteiner
  0   4  29,53Daša KLEIN

 

57
AMOR DE LOCZ 07148

Z0058 Carpatia Eq.Cent.Štrkovec9   4  44,94Yauhen HARLENKA
 

8
BANAD 07016

05137 JK COLD LAKE HORSES Hunco10
Sperka Ján

Barón 4491 s.v.
Rapsódia VČ 178211

Y1 SVK TK
  4  45,78Nikoleta SPERKOVÁ

 

28
KORA 07145

04798 LaTerra Matejovce11
Luščoň Ľudovít

Nedoložený
Nedoložený14

Kríženec
  4  46,71Radka OBERCIANOVÁ

 

15
CASIO 3 07923

04085 MŠK Kežmarok12
SOŠ Kežmarok

Rektor 3555 s.v.
Kometa 155212

SVK TK
  4  48,35Viktória JURČOVÁ

 

7
REAL/ALOUBE Z-1 07106

05443 JK VMV Košice13
VMV Košice

Aloube Z 5010 s.v.
Robinson-29 57612

Y0 SVK TK
  8  42,62Klaudia PAČUTOVÁ

 

66
ANCONA 09099

04532 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve14
Kuchár Zdeno

Alias 4572
Carolína07

J6  vyl.Sofia ÚPORSKÁ
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MEMORIÁL BRATOV BORNEMISOVCOV

VÝSLEDKY

9.  CENA PRIMÁTORA    skok S  /SP VSO/
130 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
484 EUR

Tatranská Lomnica, 8.7.2017 - 9.7.2017

44
STRESMAN 09167

00642 JK JMC Lužany pri Topli1
JMC Lužany

Weston Coldrex 4577
Scrapie 409007

SVK TK
  0   0  32,28Ján CIGAN

145 EUR

45
ARCAN 08059

00642 JK JMC Lužany pri Topli2
Mongielo Tomaso

Coldrex 4577
Alexandra 31990789809

SVK TK
  0   0  32,64Ján CIGAN

125 EUR

37
BUKEFAL 08707

03142 JK KOPRIVŇAK Rafajovce3
Koprivňák Dušan

Barón 4491 s.v.
Fancy K09

SVK TK
  0   0  33,4Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

100 EUR

61
BORIS DU MELNIRE-10 07980

Z0033 JK CARMINA Rimavská Sobot4
Serakou Aliaksandr

Boris du Melnire 361
Casanova 12 64410

SVK TK
  0   4  33,45Aliaksandr SERAKOV

76 EUR

50
QUIDAM FOR PLEASURE 09348

00379 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve5
Žemba František

Quidamderevel
Viva S08

Holsteiner
  0   4  37,17Zdeno KUCHÁR

38 EUR

48
ESPRIT 08954

04532 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve6
Žemba František

Escudo I
Argentina08

J6 Hannoveraner
  4  81,07Sofia ÚPORSKÁ

 

31
AVALON 07475

00148 JK JMC Lužany pri Topli7
Kalinová Nina; MUDr.

Alias 4572
Ell 414010

SVK TK
  4  81,12Pavol DROBŇÁK

 

41
LUCKY LUKE 07158

02407 GEMGAL Rožňava8
GEMGAL s.r.o. Rožňava

Canabis 210071295
Caretina 33107360012

Oldenburger
  4  82,45Tomáš KRÁLIK

 

52
QUERES 06417

00379 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve9
Stratil Radomír

Athletic Star 4527
Dereved13

Kríženec
  4  82,9Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

43
CONTENDRA S 09906

00642 JK JMC Lužany pri Topli10
EQUISERVIS; s.r.o.; Praha

Contendro I
Celebration08

hannoveraner
  4  84,57Ján CIGAN
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MEMORIÁL BRATOV BORNEMISOVCOV

VÝSLEDKY

10.  "Cena Petra Mikulášika"  skok mohutnosti

701 EUR

Tatranská Lomnica, 8.7.2017 - 9.7.2017

52
QUERES 06417

00379 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve1
Stratil Radomír

Athletic Star 4527
Dereved13

Kríženec
  0   0   0   0   0Zdeno KUCHÁR

243 EUR

45
ARCAN 08059

00642 JK JMC Lužany pri Topli1
Mongielo Tomaso

Coldrex 4577
Alexandra 31990789809

SVK TK
  0   0   0   0   0Ján CIGAN

243 EUR

61
BORIS DU MELNIRE-10 07980

Z0033 JK CARMINA Rimavská Sobot3
Serakou Aliaksandr

Boris du Melnire 361
Casanova 12 64410

SVK TK
  0   0   0   0   4Aliaksandr SERAKOV

100 EUR

49
BARBOLETTA 08197

00379 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve4
Akadémia 27 s.r.o

Barbarian 5084
Dime 21017208912

SVK TK
  0   0   0   0  vzdalZdeno KUCHÁR

75 EUR

43
CONTENDRA S 09906

00642 JK JMC Lužany pri Topli5
EQUISERVIS; s.r.o.; Praha

Contendro I
Celebration08

hannoveraner
  0   0   0  vzdalJán CIGAN

40 EUR

37
BUKEFAL 08707

03142 JK KOPRIVŇAK Rafajovce6
Koprivňák Dušan

Barón 4491 s.v.
Fancy K09

SVK TK
  0   0   4Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK
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